
Tuesday, October 13, 2020

12:00 PM

Monterey County

Monterey County Government Center

Board of Supervisors Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor

Salinas, CA 93901

Advance Reports Over 50 Pages

Meeting Agenda - Final

50+ page Advance Reports for the Board of Supervisors meeting 

on Tuesday, October 13, 2020.



October 13, 2020Advance Reports Over 50 Pages Meeting Agenda - Final

The following reports are scheduled for the Board of Supervisors meeting on Tuesday, October 13, 

2020.  The reports are being distributed 11 + days prior to the Board of Supervisors meeting due to 

the large volume of information.  These reports are not numbered at this time.

Resources Management Agency - Consent

a. Approve Amendment No. 1 to Standard Agreement with Associated Right of Way 

Services, Inc. (A-13795), Multi-Year Agreement #3000*3529 LLC, to continue to 

provide on-call real estate appraisal and acquisition services under Request for 

Qualifications  #1702, to increase the not-to-exceed amount by $200,000 for a total 

amount not-to-exceed $500,000 and to extend the expiration date for one (1) 

additional year through December 5, 2021, for a revised term from December 5, 

2017 to December 5, 2021; and

b. Approve Amendment No. 1 to Standard Agreement with Bender Rosenthal, Inc. 

(A-13796), Multi-Year Agreement #3000*3533, to continue to provide on-call real 

estate appraisal and acquisition services, under Request for Qualifications #1702, to 

increase the not-to-exceed amount by $100,000 for a total amount not-to-exceed 

$400,000 and to extend the expiration date for one (1) additional year through 

December 5, 2021, for a revised term from December 5, 2017 to December 5, 

2021; and

c. Approve Amendment No. 1 to Standard Agreements with Overland, Pacific & 

Cutler, LLC (A-13798), Multi-Year Agreement #3000*3532, to continue to provide 

on-call real estate appraisal and acquisition services under Request for Qualifications 

#1702, to increase the not-to-exceed amount by $250,000 for a total amount 

not-to-exceed $550,000 and to extend the expiration date for one (1) additional year 

through December 5, 2021, for a revised term from December 5, 2017 to December 

5, 2021; and

d.  Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to 

execute Amendment No. 1 to each Standard Agreement and future amendments to 

each Agreement where the amendments do not significantly alter the scope of work 

or increase the approved amount of each Agreement.

Board Report.pdf

Attachment A-Summary of SAs.pdf

Attachment B-Summary of SAs Annual Expenditures and Balance.pdf

Attachment C- Amendment No. 1 to SA with Associated Right of Way Services, Inc.pdf

Attachment D- Amendment No. 1 to SA with Bender Rosenthal, Inc.pdf

Attachment E- Amendment No. 1 to SA with Overland, Pacific & Cutler. LLC.pdf

Attachment F- SA with Associated Right of Way Services, Inc..pdf

Attachment G-SA with Bender Rosenthal, Inc.pdf

Attachment H-SA with Overland, Pacific & Cutler, LLC.pdf

Attachments:

Page 2 Monterey County Printed on 10/2/2020

http://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=44755
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=78699aaf-60cc-4876-bd5b-f4f5d1d281ed.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=4221be54-a4d5-42f9-9137-81b4e9b78db1.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=7ee3813d-6c35-4dfc-87cb-d30a28827d3d.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=729b3b3e-99e3-460e-9986-a261cff6768e.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=866febef-daa9-483e-9feb-5a4df74e038f.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=119289d0-6e4c-42a8-b1d1-f56ebf8fa5ab.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=6b120b05-438f-4457-967a-f62caeb5f474.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=3863a5a3-10cc-448d-aeee-92a97753b969.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=e42cb5a0-8143-4b82-ad57-dfd4e4eb0583.pdf

